U 	Up to ±1% Full Scale Accuracy
U           	 ±0.25% Repeatability
U 	316 SS Wetted Parts
U 	Low Pressure Drop
U �	� For Clean, Non-Coating Gases
For Use Up to 4500 psig
U   �	� Calibration Available to
1500 psig

model number, for additional cost.
NIST certificate does not include points.
Ordering Examples: FMA-8501-N2,
0 to 20 SCCM mass flowmeter for nitrogen.
FMA-8509-02, 0 to 1 SLM mass flowmeter
for oxygen.
To Order
Model No. 	 Range
	 FMA-8500-(*) 	 0 to 10 SCCM
	 FMA-8501-(*) 	 0 to 20 SCCM
	 FMA-8502-(*) 	 0 to 50 SCCM
	 FMA-8503-(*) 	 0 to 100 SCCM
	 FMA-8504-(*) 	 0 to 200 SCCM
	 FMA-8505-(*) 	 0 to 500 SCCM
	 FMA-8506-(*) 	 0 to 1000 SCCM
	 FMA-8507-(*) 	 0 to 2000 SCCM
	 FMA-8508-(*) 	 0 to 5000 SCCM
	 FMA-8509-(*) 	 0 to 10 SLM
	 FMA-8510-(*) 	 0 to 20 SLM
HIGH-PRESSURE, HIGH-REPEATABILITY
MASS FLOWMETERs
For Clean Gases
This flowmeter is precise and